
E-6 Wiring Device-Kellems
®

H-MOSS® Controls
Wall Switches and Digital Timer
Featuring Passive Infrared Technology

AT1277W

ATP2000W

WS2000W 
WS1000W

Digital Timer Wall Switch
Description Color Catalog Number

Dip switch enabled preset intervals, user adjustable up to 4 hours,  
3-way capable, 960W @ 120V AC and 1200W @ 277V AC.  
Includes an on/off momentary push button switch feature

White DT2000W

Count Down Timer Wall Switch

Description Color
30 Minutes:  
Off, 5, 10, 20, 30

60 Minutes:  
Off, 15, 30, 45, 60

12 Hours:  
Off, 2, 4, 8, 12

1000W @ 120V AC and  
1400W @ 277V AC

Ivory
Light Almond
White

DT5030I
DT5030LA
DT5030W

DT5060I
DT5060LA
DT5060W

DT5012I
DT5012LA
DT5012W

DT2000W

DT5030W

Passive Infrared Wall Switches
• Passive infrared technology
• Manual adjustment time delay (20 sec. to 30 min.)
• Photocell (WS2000 series)
• No neutral required

• 1200 sq. ft. coverage
• Wallplate included
• Steel mounting strap
• cULus

Description Color Standard w/ Nightlight w/ Neutral
w/ Nightlight  
and Neutral

Manual adjusting; selectable 
manual/auto-on operation; 
dual-voltage 120/277V; 
3-way capable

Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

WS2000GY
WS2000I
WS2000LA
WS2000W

WS2000NGY
WS2000NI
WS2000NLA
WS2000NW

—
WS2004I

—
WS2004W

—
WS2004NI

—
WS2004NW

Manual adjusting;  
auto-on operation;   
120V AC only

Ivory
White

WS1000I
WS1000W

WS1000NI
WS1000NW

—
—

—
—

Manual adjusting;  
Manual-on operation;  
120V AC only

Ivory
White

WS1001I
WS1001W

WS1001NI
WS1001NW

—
—

—
—

Note: See pages E-17 and E-18 for coverage patterns and technical specifications.

Adaptive Technology, Passive Infrared
• Adaptive technology - “Install and forget” operation
• Passive infrared technology
• Dual 120/277V AC operation, no neutral required
• Heavy duty relay (AT1277xx)
• Audible alarm before turning lights off (AT1277xx)

• 1200 sq. ft. coverage
• Built in photocell for daylight harvesting
• Wallplate included
• Steel mounting strap
• cULus

Description Color Standard w/ Nightlight w/ Neutral
w/ Nightlight  
and Neutral

High load adaptive wall 
switch, 1800W @ 120V AC 
and 4166W @ 277V AC

Ivory 
White

AT1277I 
AT1277W

—
—

—
—

—
—

Adaptive auto-adjusting; 
selectable manual/auto-
on operation; dual-voltage 
120/277V; 3-way capable

Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

ATP2000GY
ATP2000I
ATP2000LA
ATP2000W

ATP2000NGY
ATP2000NI
ATP2000NLA
ATP2000NW

—
ATP2004I

—
ATP2004W

—
ATP2004NI

—
ATP2004NW

Note: See pages E-17 and E-18 for coverage patterns and technical specifications.

Ceiling Accessories Wall Accessories
Description Catalog Number Description Catalog Number

Ceiling sensor infrared  
NEMA 4X enclosure

ACIPE Wall switch wire guard AWSG

Ceiling mount wire guard ACMG Wall mount wire guard AWMG

Ceiling mount raceway adapter ACMRAAWSG AWMG

ACMG
ACIPE




