

w/ Nightlight



AT1277W



ATP2000W



WS2000W WS1000W



DT2000W







AWSG AWMG

Adaptive Technology, Passive Infrared

- Adaptive technology "Install and forget" operation
- · Passive infrared technology
- Dual 120/277V AC operation, no neutral required
- Heavy duty relay (AT1277xx)
- Audible alarm before turning lights off (AT1277xx)
- 1200 sq. ft. coverage
- · Built in photocell for daylight harvesting
- Wallplate included
- Steel mounting strap
- cULus

Description	Color	Standard	w/ Nightlight	w/ Neutral	w/ Nightlight and Neutral
High load adaptive wall switch, 1800W @ 120V AC and 4166W @ 277V AC	lvory White	AT1277I AT1277W	_ _		=
Adaptive auto-adjusting; selectable manual/auto- on operation; dual-voltage 120/277V; 3-way capable	Gray Ivory Light Almond White	ATP2000GY ATP2000I ATP2000LA ATP2000W	ATP2000NGY ATP2000NI ATP2000NLA ATP2000NW	_ ATP2004I _ ATP2004W	 ATP2004NI _ ATP2004NW

Note: See pages E-17 and E-18 for coverage patterns and technical specifications.

Passive Infrared Wall Switches

- Passive infrared technology
- Manual adjustment time delay (20 sec. to 30 min.)
- Photocell (WS2000 series)
- No neutral required

- 1200 sq. ft. coverage
- Wallplate included
- Steel mounting strap
- cULus

Description	Color	Standard	w/ Nightlight	w/ Neutral	and Neutral
Manual adjusting; selectable manual/auto-on operation; dual-voltage 120/277V; 3-way capable	e Gray Ivory Light Almond White	WS2000GY WS2000I WS2000LA WS2000W	WS2000NGY WS2000NI WS2000NLA WS2000NW	_ WS2004I _ WS2004W	 WS2004NI _ WS2004NW
Manual adjusting; auto-on operation; 120V AC only	lvory White	WS1000I WS1000W	WS1000NI WS1000NW		- -
Manual adjusting; Manual-on operation; 120V AC only	Ivory White	WS1001I WS1001W	WS1001NI WS1001NW	_	=

Note: See pages E-17 and E-18 for coverage patterns and technical specifications.

Digital Timer Wall Switch

Description	Color	Catalog Number
Dip switch enabled preset intervals, user adjustable up to 4 hours, 3-way capable, 960W @ 120V AC and 1200W @ 277V AC. Includes an on/off momentary push button switch feature	White	DT2000W

Count Down Timer Wall Switch

Description	Color	30 Minutes: Off, 5, 10, 20, 30	60 Minutes: Off, 15, 30, 45, 60	12 Hours: Off, 2, 4, 8, 12
1000W @ 120V AC and	lvory	DT5030I	DT5060I	DT5012I
1400W @ 277V AC	Light Almond	DT5030LA	DT5060LA	DT5012LA
	White	DT5030W	DT5060W	DT5012W

Ceiling Accessories

Description	Catalog Number
Ceiling sensor infrared NEMA 4X enclosure	ACIPE
Ceiling mount wire guard	ACMG
Ceiling mount raceway adapter	ACMRA

Wall Accessories

Description	Catalog Number		
Wall switch wire guard	AWSG		
Wall mount wire guard	AWMG		